Individual Best Times (All Time)

Darcy Appleton - (1482142) - Howe Bridge Aces SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:42.83
1:44.58
1:45.02
1:45.46
1:45.52
1:46.14
1:47.02
1:47.36
1:47.40
1:49.01
1:49.25
1:50.29
1:53.01
1:58.26

2:17.70

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:46.14
1:45.46
1:42.83
1:44.58
1:45.52
1:49.25
1:47.36

1:47.02
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Date

02/12/23
25/11/23
17/06/23
16/12/23
28/10/23
03/03/24
02/07/23
16/07/23
04/03/23
07/05/23
07/10/23
11/03/23
20/05/23
26/11/22

12/03/22

Date

03/03/24
16/12/23
02/12/23
25/11/23
28/10/23
07/10/23
16/07/23
02/07/23

Meet

Bolton Metro SS Christmas Countdown 2023
Warriors of Warrington Percy Mason Memorial Meet
Ramsbottom Summer Splash Meet 2023

Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023

Bobcats Monster Splash 2023

City of Salford Spring Meet 2024

Bolton Metro SS Summer Sprint Meet 2023

City of Salford Summer Spectacular Meet 2023
Bobcats 'Racing for Regionals' Meet 2023

Trafford MBSC Spring Open Meet 2023

Bolton & Central Manchester S&WPA Autumn Meet 2023
BCM SWPA Spring Meet 2023

Wigan & Tyldesley Starter Meet 2023

Warriors of Warrington Percy Mason Meet

BCM Greater Manchester Age Group Meet

Meet

City of Salford Spring Meet 2024

Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023

Bolton Metro SS Christmas Countdown 2023

Warriors of Warrington Percy Mason Memorial Meet
Bobcats Monster Splash 2023

Bolton & Central Manchester S&WPA Autumn Meet 2023
City of Salford Summer Spectacular Meet 2023

Bolton Metro SS Summer Sprint Meet 2023

Venue

Bolton
Warrington
Castle LC
Manchester
Darwen
Salford
Bolton
Broughton
Darwen
Sale
Wigan
Wigan
Wigan
Warrington

Wigan

Venue

Salford
Manchester
Bolton
Warrington
Darwen
Wigan
Broughton

Bolton
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Club Swam Under

Howe Bridge
Wigan BEST
Howe Bridge
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Club Swam Under
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Howe Bridge

Level

Level

3
3
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1:45.02 209 H 17/06/23 Ramsbottom Summer Splash Meet 2023 Castle LC Howe Bridge 3
1:53.01 168 H 20/05/23 Wigan & Tyldesley Starter Meet 2023 Wigan Howe Bridge 3
1:49.01 187 F 07/05/23 Trafford MBSC Spring Open Meet 2023 Sale 3
1:50.29 180 H 11/03/23  BCM SWPA Spring Meet 2023 Wigan Howe Bridge 3
1:47.40 195 H 04/03/23 Bobcats 'Racing for Regionals' Meet 2023 Darwen Wigan BEST 3
1:58.26 146 H 26/11/22 Warriors of Warrington Percy Mason Meet Warrington Howe Bridge 3
2:17.70 92 H 12/03/22  BCM Greater Manchester Age Group Meet Wigan Howe Bridge 3
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